Position

SFP-Program Specialist
SFP-Program Specialist
Instructor, Special Assignment,

Adjunct

Program Assistant (Special) Police Cadet Il

Student Tutor

Program Assistant (Special)
Student Tutor Ill

(Special)
Student Tutor |
Student Tutor I
Student Tutor |l
Program Assistant (Special)
Student Tutor IlI
Program Assistant (Special) Student Tutor I
Student Tutor |l
Student Tutor |l

Student Tutor |

Student Tutor |

Other Positions Held

Registration Assistant,
Community Services
Teacher, Variable Rt

Program Assistant

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

Total Wages

$68,950

$64,180

$28,544

$13,106

$12,944

$12,216

$8,233

$7,599

$7.331

$7,182

$4,830

$2,822

$2,699

$2,120

$2,053

$1,688

$1,224

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$15,659
$15,696
$0
$0

$320

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Student Worker (Special)

Student Tutor |

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

LAMC VTEA

LAMC VTEA

$1,187

$938

$0

$0



