Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
SFP-Program Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$68,950	\$15,659
SFP-Program Specialist		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$64,180	\$15,696
Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$28,544	\$0
Program Assistant (Special)	Police Cadet II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$13,106	\$0
Student Tutor II	Registration Assistant, Community Services Teacher, Variable Rt	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$12,944	\$320
Program Assistant (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$12,216	\$0
Student Tutor III	Program Assistant (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$8,233	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$7,599	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$7,331	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$7,182	\$0
Program Assistant (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$4,830	\$0
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$2,822	\$0
Program Assistant (Special)	Student Tutor II	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$2,699	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$2,120	\$0
Student Tutor II		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$2,053	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$1,688	\$0
Student Tutor I		Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$1,224	\$0

Student Worker (Special)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$1,187	\$0
Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAMC VTEA	\$938	\$0